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6-8
10th Doppler-Echocardiography in Intensive Care Medicine
Brussels, Belgium
www.intensive.org

7-9
Sepsis 2012
Paris, France
www.sepsisforum.org

9-10
ESA Autumn Meeting
Prague, Czech Republic
www.euroanaesthesia.org

17
2nd International Fluid Academy Day
Antwerp, Belgium
www.fluid-academy.org

Published on : Tue, 23 Oct 2012

© For personal and private use only. Reproduction must be permitted by the copyright holder. Email to copyright@mindbyte.eu.


https://healthmanagement.org/s/november-2012

	November 2012
	6-8
	7-9
	9-10
	17


